DATE
ISSUED
06/10/2021

Dalebrook

Product specifications

Item code
Description

Origin

Sales unit

Colour

Material

Length (mm)
Width (mm)
Height (mm)
Weight (kg)

Inner Length (mm)
Inner Width (mm)
Inner Height (mm)
Inner Weight (kg)
Outer Length (mm)
Outer Width (mm)
Outer Height (mm)
Outer Weight (kg)
Outer cubic meter
Outer cubic foot

Microwavable

DTB4704
Pigment Noir Melamine Dish 170x140x60mm 380m|
China
EACH
Noir
Melamine
170

140

60

0.25

190

160

255

2.68

500

400

275

16.6
0.055
1.942325

N



Recyclable
Freezer
Dishwasher
Biodegradable

Compostable



